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i fNo. 31 mEAE ZF 4x100m TY—YL— FALRE

TR K F—L& FE R ERE
50m 100m

1 2/3 BIGIEEE = 4:20.44
EAINER f3 (- ) 32.09  1:05.95  1:05.95
HHE Bh f3 (- ) 31.55  1:06.46  2:12.41
A& X5 F2 (- ) 31.54  1:05.97 3:18.38
BE BT F2 (- ) 29.93  1:02.06  4:20.44

2 2/4 IERRE g 4:22.66
TH# %A F3 (- ) 30.20  1:02.77  1:02.77
B fisd F3 (- ) 32.08 1:07.86  2:10.63
BH BZE 3 (- ) 32.46  1:08.57  3:19.20
R EID 3 (- ) 30.46  1:03.46  4:22.66

3 2/2 WAWUAIERR thig 4:27.82
A NEI=E-3 2 (— ) 32.56  1:07.43  1:07.43
BelG  HF F3 (- ) 30.47  1:03.62  2:11.05
g (= IS 3 (- ) 34.08  1:10.70  3:21.75
KAFFARE F2 (- ) 31.17  1:06.07  4:27.82

4 1/3 W& i 4:52.18
B BF F3 (- ) 30.49  1:02.84  1:02.84
Il #5A 3 (- ) 37.10  1:17.92  2:20.76
N HFEER h2 (- ) 40.58  1:24.77  3:45.53
EO E& fh3 (- ) 31.18  1:06.65 4:52.18
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#RiNo. 37 ER-KE-—f ZTF 4x100m Z2Y—1Y0L— BALRE
TR K F—L& FE R ERE
50m 100m
1 1/4 EHSK B 4:53.57
FEFEE 52 (— ) 31.33  1:05.92  1:05.92
A HEK =51 (— ) 3716 1:21.76  2:27.68
HARX EM 22 (- ) 33.37  1:12.59  3:40.27
IFA#HD Y =23 (—— ) 33.93  1:13.30  4:53.57
2 1/2 EBRE =R 5:17.37
RBEERSE 21 (- ) 35.88  1:17.18  1:17.18
FH IR 21 (- ) 45.48  1:38.20 2:55.38
RiEFETE a1 (- ) 34.55  1:15.05  4:10.43
BA B4 B (—— ) 32,42 1:06.94  5:17.37

Printing:2024/6/2 15:51
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